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SPRINT NO
RACE POINT
DATE
RELEASED
WEATHER

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZAR G & L
SMIRK R

HOEK L

SWAN G

SOUND
CHAFFER D
PHILLIPS B & R
J& RLOFTS
WEGNER J & J

ARMADALE
ROWELL J
MAK M &1J
WEBB P J

SWAN DISTRICTS
VALLELONGA T

SMITH GRAHAM

KING D

MUNRO G

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D
JOHNSTONER
AMIS R

5

Wubin 230 KMS
9/06/2012

9:00 AM No Birds

Fine No Flyers
RING & BIRD DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 9BIRDS 85
PRF091BCH 11 36 5
PRF 08 6927 BC C 11 43 23
PRF 11 12434 BC C 11 56 14
PRF 11 12017 BC C 11 43 37
FLYERS 7BIRDS 88
BBC PRF 10 12460 11 57 19
BCH PRF 11 3441 11 58 21
BCH PRF 11 3788 11 59 14
BCH PRF 12 16488 12 0 24
FLYERS 3BIRDS 35
PRF 11 4398 BBAR C 11 38 26
PRF 10 8768 B BAR H 11 38 58
PRF 1110415 BBAR H 11 51 38
FLYERS 8 BIRDS 93
PRF 11-1406 BCPH 11 25 27
PRF 11-1634 BBH 11 27 20
PRF 11-1558 DCH 11 34 31
WHT 11-781 BLKH 11 28 23
FLYERS 3 BIRDS 18
PRF 11 13404 BBH 12 17 20
PRF 10 4951 BCH 12 24 27
PRF 11 8766 BCC 12 40 14

402
39

VELOCITY

1498.23
1420.48
1394.82
1394.70

1483.80
1445.22
1438.07
1420.53

1475.26
1452.30
1327.18

1454.03
1383.56
1377.83
1364.80

1443.99
1368.07
1285.99



COASTAL

DALZIELL R
EVERETT N
BANFIELD T

WHATLEY
BROWN M
CRISP R

UNITED DISTRICTS
HARDING S

WANNEROO

TNT LOFTS

McNELIS & BOWDLER
HARRISON T
BAYSWATER
RIVERVALE

RIVERTON

FLYERS

PRF 11 15041 BBC
WN 11 872 BBC
PRF 12 15723 BCH

FLYERS
WHAT 10 507 BBP C
WHAT 10752 BC H

FLYERS
PRF 10 7890 BCHC

FLYERS
WN-10-321 BBC
WN-09-1527 BCH
PRF 12 1468 BCH
FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

3 BIRDS
11 42
11 43
13 12

2 BIRDS
11 44
11 54

1 BIRDS
11 38

3 BIRDS
11 46
12 8
12 4

0 BIRDS

0 BIRDS

0 BIRDS

20
28
46

20
31
42

0

0

0

1314.49
1263.42
796.66

1269.19
1183.86

1255.34

1206.44
1084.34
1045.25



